Sherburne-Earlville
Boys Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Michael Rodriguez
e Ken Buehner

Players (21)

NAME

Jacob Sulton
Aiden Schreve
Lucas Scholl
Robert Schaefer
Avery Parsons
Aiden Parsons
Adam Paliana
Balin Olsen
James O'Connor
Chad Nower
Jackson Moore
William Leinbach
Parker Goedel
Jacob Dean
Tristan Cox
Colton Camenga
Aidan Camenga
Kyler Buschor
Owen Brown
Lorenzo Bolognone
Michael Behret

GRADE

10
10
11
10
12
10
12
12
10

11
10
11
11
11
11
12

11
10
10

Athletics Director: Brad Perry
Assistant: Kristina Shaw

15 School St

Sherburne, NY, 13460

(607) 674-7375
https://www.secsd.org/Athletics.aspx
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